Montgomery College

Governance

WD&CE Council

Thursday, May 3, 2018

CF 245, 1pm - 2pm

Agenda

1:00	Call to Order	4 min
1:05	Approval of April Minutes	5 min
1:10	Constituent Concerns	10 mir
1:20	1 st Recommendation - Update	10 mir
1:30	Chair's Report	10 mir
1:40	Election of Officers for next term	20 mir
2:00	Adjourn	

Next WD&CE Council meeting will be in September 2018

Council Charge: The WD&CE Council will function as a venue to afford WD&CE staff, WD&CE students and WD&CE faculty a full voice in the governance of Montgomery County and will serve as a liaison between WD&CE and the College Council. Recommendations from the WD&CE Council will be forwarded to the College Council or other councils, as appropriate, for further consideration and/or action.